
Implementation Timeline Matrix
Project
Phase

Key Activity Responsible Start Date End Date Status

Initiation Define project scope and
objectives

Project
Manager

2024-07-
01

2024-07-
05

Completed

Planning Develop project plan Project Team 2024-07-
06

2024-07-
15

In Progress

Execution Deploy solution Technical Lead 2024-07-
16

2024-08-
10

Pending

Monitoring Track progress, report QA Analyst 2024-08-
11

2024-08-
31

Pending

Closure Project handover & documentation Project
Manager

2024-09-
01

2024-09-
05

Pending

Important Notes

The Implementation Timeline Matrix provides a clear overview of project activities, timelines, and responsibilities.

Update the matrix regularly to reflect changes in schedule or task completion status.

Ensure that responsibilities and deadlines are clearly communicated to all stakeholders.

This document supports accountability and helps identify potential delays early.
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